9007535
Rev. 02 (04-2013)
*9007535*
EX--SC--1020
Self--Contained Carpet Extractor
Model Part No.:
9007486 -- EX--SC--1020 (120V)

OPTIONS
EX--SC--1020 (04--2010) 31
	HOW TO ORDER PARTS
	STANDARD PARTS
	RECOVERY TANK GROUP -- 1 of 2
	RECOVERY TANK GROUP -- 2 of 2
	CHASSIS GROUP -- 1 of 2
	CHASSIS GROUP -- 2 of 2
	CONTROL CONSOLE GROUP
	BRUSH BASE GROUP -- 1 of 2
	BRUSH BASE GROUP -- 2 of 2
	PUMP BREAKDOWN
	WIRING DIAGRAM
	OPTIONS
	HAND TOOL, 5 in (127 mm)
	CREVICE TOOL, 3 in (76 mm)
	UPHOLSTERY TOOL, LOW PRESSURE
	FLOOR TOOL, LOW PRESSURE 13 in (330 mm)
	FLOOR TOOL, LOW PRESSURE 16 in (406 mm)